- Big Morning Talk Show, Weather: 80701

Mon Sep 1, 2014

All day NO SHOW

- Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
| Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Tue Sep 2, 2014

All day Morgan Community College

 Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
| Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Wed Sep 3, 2014

All day Representative Jerry Sonnenberg

' Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
- Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Thu Sep 4, 2014

All day S.A.R.A_, Inc.

‘ Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
: Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Fri Sep 5, 2014

All day Colorado Plains Medical Center

: Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
: Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Mon Sep 8, 2014

All day Congressman Cory Gardner

[ Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
| Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Tue Sep 9, 2014

All day Your Money Matters - FMS Bank

Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
| Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Wed Sep 10, 2014

All day Fall Harvest Car Show Information

Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
- Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Thu Sep 11, 2014

All day Morgan County Sheriff Jim Crone

Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
. Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Fri Sep 12, 2014

All day Holistic Health Center

' Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
i Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com
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Bi‘g Morning Talk Show, Weather: 80701

Mon Sep 29, 2014

All day Your Money Matters Encore Show

| Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
i Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Tue Sep 30, 2014

All day Author Interview

' Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
| Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com



Big Morning Talk Show, Weather: 80701

Mon Sep 15, 2014

/\II day City of Fort Morgan

| ' Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
i Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Tue Sep 16, 2014

AH day Author Interview

. Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Wed Sep 17, 2014

AII day Brush Chamber of Commerce

Calendar Big Morming Talk Show
Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Thu Sep 18, 2014

All day Morgan County Commissioners

Calendar Big Morning Talk Show
i Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Fri Sep 19, 2014

All day Colorado Agriculture Commissioner

| Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
i Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Mon Sep 22, 2014

All day Morgan Financial Advisers

[ Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
i Created by: dave.loves. trains@gmail.com

Tue Sep 23, 2014

All day Your Money Matters - FMS Bank

; Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
i Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Wed Sep 24, 2014

All day Colorado Agriculture Commissioner Encore Show

Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
i Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Thu Sep 25, 2014

AII day Morgan County Economic Development Corp.

i Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
i Created by: dave.loves. trains@gmail.com

Fri Sep 26, 2014

All day Fort Morgan Chamber of Commerce

i Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com



Big Morning Talk Show, Weather: 80701

Fri Aug 1, 2014

All day Colorado Plains Medical Center

' Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
' Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Mon Aug 4, 2014

All day ABATE of Colorado, Disirict 1
{ Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show

 Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com A Ué e
~(UST

Tue Aug 5, 2014

All day Morgan Community College ; )O /(7/

' Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
: Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Wed Aug 6, 2014

All day Representative Jerry Sonnenberg

- Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
 Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Thu Aug 7, 2014

All day Author Interview

| Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
| Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Fri Aug 8, 2014

All day Holistic Health Center

Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
 Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Mon Aug 11, 2014

All day Congressman Cory Gardner

: Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
i Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Tue Aug 12, 2014

All day Your Money Matters - FMS Bank

| Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
i Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Wed Aug 13, 2014

All day Congressman Cory Gardner Encore Show

Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
| Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Thu Aug 14, 2014

All day Morgan County Sheriff Jim Crone

. Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
i Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com



Big Morning Talk Show, Weather: 80701

Fri Aug 15, 2014

AII day Colorado Agriculture Commissioner

Calendar Big Morning Talk Show
Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Mon Aug 18, 2014

All day City of Fort Morgan

Calendar Big Morning Talk Show
Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Tue Aug 19, 2014

All day Author Interview
: Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
' Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Wed Aug 20, 2014

All day Brush Chamber of Commerce

| Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
i Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Thu Aug 21, 2014

All day Morgan County Commissioners

i Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
i Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Fri Aug 22, 2014

AII day Fort Morgan Chamber of Commerce

i | Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
| Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Mon Aug 25, 2014

All day Morgan Financial Advisers

[ Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
i Created by: dave.loves. trains@gmail.com

Tue Aug 26, 2014

/—\II day Your Money Matters - FMS Bank

; Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
i Created by: dave.loves. trains@gmail.com

Wed Aug 27, 2014

/-\II day Morgan County Commissioners Encore Show

‘ Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
! Created by: dave.loves. trains@gmail.com

Thu Aug 28, 2014

AII day Morgan County Economic Development Corp.

L | Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
i Created by: dave.loves. trains@gmail.com



Big Morning Talk Show, Weather: 80701

Fri Aug 29, 2014

All day Author Interview

- Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
' Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com



Big Morning Talk Show, Weather: 80701

Tue Jul 1, 2014

All day Morgan Community College

- Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
. Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Wed Jul 2, 2014

All day Representative Jerry Sonnenberg

‘ Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
i Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Thu Jul 3, 2014

AII day Colorado Plains Medical Center

Calendar Big Morning Talk Show
| Created by: dave.loves. trains@gmail.com

Fri Jul 4, 2014

All day NO SHOW

. Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
Created by: dave.loves. trains@gmail.com

Mon Jul 7, 2014

All day BOBStock Information

_Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
: Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Tue Jul 8, 2014

All day Your Money Matters - FMS Bank

! Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
i Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Wed Jul 9, 2014

All day Author Interview

. Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
‘ Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Thu Jul 10, 2014

All day Morgan County Sheriff Jim Crone

Calendar Big Morning Talk Show
Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Fri Jul 11, 2014

All day Holistic Health Center

. Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
. Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Mon Jul 14, 2014

All day Congressman Cory Gardner

' Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
. Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com



Big Morning Talk Show, Weather: 80701

Tue Jul 15, 2014

All day Morgan County Family Center

i i Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
! Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Wed Jul 16, 2014

All day Brush Chamber of Commerce

{ Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
[ Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Thu Jul 17, 2014

AII day Morgan County Commissioners

Calendar Big Morning Talk Show
Created by: dave.loves. trams@gmall com

Fri Jul 18, 2014

AII day Colorado Agriculture Commissioner

i Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
] i Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Mon Jul 21, 2014

All day City of Fort Morgan

| Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
i Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Tue Jul 22, 2014

All day Your Money Matters - FMS Bank

* Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
I Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Wed Jul 23, 2014

All day Author Interview

' i Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
i i Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Thu Jul 24, 2014

All day Morgan County Economic Development Corp.

1 Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
| Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Fri Jul 25, 2014

All day Fort Morgan Chamber of Commerce

| Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
i Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Mon Jul 28, 2014

All day Morgan Financial Advisers

; Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
i Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com



Big Morning Talk Show, Weather: 80701

Tue Jul 29, 2014

All day Blue Horizons

' Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
' Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Wed Jul 30, 2014

All day Progressive 15

' Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
| Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com

Thu Jul 31, 2014

All day Pedal the Plains Information

' Calendar: Big Morning Talk Show
| Created by: dave.loves.trains@gmail.com



